
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
766 
104 
18 
88 

368 
898 

4 
300 
810 
60 

254 
946 
814 
776 
446 
244 
594 
732 
328 

Name 
Michael Sandner 
Jeremy Sydow 
Markus Rammel 
Dušan Drdaj 
Filip Olsson 
Elias Stapel 
Marcel Stauffer 
Noah Ludwig 
Yann Crnjanski 
Nico Koch 
Alexandre Marques 
Tom Oster 
Matus Tomala 
Oliver Sczeponek 
Tim Scharf 
Max Bülow 
Tim Saur 
Wesley Van Ham 
Theo Praun 

FNM 

AMF 

DMSB 

AMF 

ACCR 

SVEMO 

DMSB 

AMF 

DMSB 

FFM 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

SMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 

AUT/ 4743 

GER/ Chemnitz 

AUT/ Seitenstetten

CZE/ Praha 

SWE/ Köln 

GER/ Kettenacker 

AUT/ Nußdorf 

GER/ Aschersleben

FRA/ soufflenheim

GER/ Braunschwe

POR/Zürich 

GER/ Hillscheid 

SVK/ Turzovka 

GER/ Landsberg 

GER/ Nürnberg 

GER/ Neustrelitz 

GER/ Reutlingen 

BEL/Maasmechele

GER/ Füssen 

Trademark 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Entrant / Team  

Thermotec Racing KTM Team by Mefo Sp

DIGA-Procross Husqvarna 

MSC Imbach MX Racing Team 

Yamaha epelák Racing Team 

DIGA-Procross Husqvarna 

KTM Bauerschmidt 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

ADAC NDS/SA e.V. / KTM Theiner 

Sturm Racing Team 

CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 

MX-HANDEL Racing 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

1.AMC-Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

A-TEAM Neustrelitz 

Finkmoto 

Chaseracing 

Team Motorrad Waldmann 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
6 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
2:09.943 
2:12.889 
2:14.231 
2:14.611 
2:14.952 
2:16.303 
2:16.724 
2:17.236 
2:17.297 
2:17.329 
2:17.778 
2:19.028 
2:20.463 
2:21.769 
2:23.574 
2:23.808 
2:26.896 
2:27.457 
2:29.943 

Diff 

2.946 
4.288 
4.668 
5.009 
6.360 
6.781 
7.293 
7.354 
7.386 
7.835 
9.085 

10.520 
11.826 
13.631 
13.865 
16.953 
17.514 
20.000 

In Lap 
6 
6 
4 
8 
4 
4 
7 
7 
5 
6 
7 
7 
7 
4 
6 
6 
3 
6 
6 

km/h 
49,868 
48,763 
48,275 
48,139 
48,017 
47,541 
47,395 
47,218 
47,197 
47,186 
47,032 
46,609 
46,133 
45,708 
45,134 
45,060 
44,113 
43,945 
43,216 
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Int. 58. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Practice even numbers 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:04:58 

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km 

14.09.2019 10:00 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                                   Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


